Position

Director, Human Resources

Human Resources Specialist

Human Resources Generalist

Administration Clerk

Administration Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Kern Community College
District

West Kern Community College
District

West Kern Community College
District

West Kern Community College
District

West Kern Community College
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$86,955

$61,800

$52,824

$35,639

$22,420

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,315
$25,965
$24,639

$4,141

$2,599



