Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Human Resources		West Kern Community College District	Human Resources	\$86,955	\$28,315
Human Resources Specialist		West Kern Community College District	Human Resources	\$61,800	\$25,965
Human Resources Generalist		West Kern Community College District	Human Resources	\$52,824	\$24,639
Administration Clerk		West Kern Community College District	Human Resources	\$35,639	\$4,141
Administration Clerk		West Kern Community College District	Human Resources	\$22,420	\$2,599